-IJICA'I‘-T.I’JG ha

33703
ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 31822 WOLUTE DUCTILE IRON 1
2 31830 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
3 31021 MOTOR ADAPTOR CAST IROM 1
4 31824 SEAL HOUSING CAST IROM 1
3 31374 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCS VITOM 1
& 28742 SCREW FHS - 5/15-18 31455 3
7 F2020 O-RING VITOM 1
8 27174 HEX 1AN NUT 31455 1
9 40537 CHECK VALVE BODY CAST IROM 1
10 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1.25 304 55 4
11 21264 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 ]
12 32034 GASKET BLINA 1
13 32033 FLANGE CASTIRONM 1
14 41481 FIPE PLUG 316355 2
15 36404 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 304 55 4
14 26853 LOCEWASHER 5/8 304 55 4
17 21241 STUD 3/8-14X1 .43 304 55 4
18 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 304 55 4
1% 280583 FLAT WASHER 304 55 4
20 21248 HEXMUT 3/8-14 304 55 4
21 31235 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X3/4 304 55 4
22 31a3s SPACER 314 55 1
23 31074 DRIVE SLEEVE 314 55 1
24 31099 CLANMP STEEL 1
25 33177 <l o) CASTIRON 1
24 42147 FLAPPER ASY 1
= .
F
E |
HOTE: THIE DRAWRG OF PRINT, PROPERTY E..
OF MPPUMPSC, CONIAING PROPRIETARY C
AND CONADENTIAL MPOSMATION. 1T EHALL
BE LISED CRILY AS APPROVED BY MPPUMPS B
AND SHALL MOT B2 SIVER TO OTHERS OR
CORED WiTEOUT THE WRITTEN COMSENT OF A
MPPURMPS. RETURN TO BAFPURPS PROMPILY
WHEH BECUESTED, [T LESEPION

DO @ O

LIHLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
THIRD AMGLE PROOECTION
2PLACE Din 40230
APLACE DI 010
ANMGLULAR DiMix ™

MPF PUMFS, INC.

FRASER, MICHICAMW 48026, U.5 R

| Deawn

DO NOT SCALE L.'::‘_m _:;f:;gm ""‘:I::' ’Tu‘i .M-'\‘-‘IE AL FROIL
FM30PPK 184TC 6.75T-2100 | 33703




